
Bellview - June 2018

06/01/2018 - 06/30/2018 BELLVIEW

Total 11131

Peak Day Sun, 3 Jun, 2018 (874)

Minimum Day Sun, 24 Jun, 2018 (154)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 15

Daily Average 371

Average Workday Traffic 312

Average Weekend Traffic 508

Weekly Average 2597

Monthly Average 11293

Date BELLVIEW

Fri, Jun 1, 2018 282

Sat, Jun 2, 2018 436

Sun, Jun 3, 2018 874

Mon, Jun 4, 2018 434

Tue, Jun 5, 2018 466

Wed, Jun 6, 2018 359

Thu, Jun 7, 2018 392

Fri, Jun 8, 2018 292

Sat, Jun 9, 2018 565

Sun, Jun 10, 2018 558

Mon, Jun 11, 2018 316

Tue, Jun 12, 2018 237

Wed, Jun 13, 2018 303

Thu, Jun 14, 2018 322

Fri, Jun 15, 2018 315

Sat, Jun 16, 2018 554

Sun, Jun 17, 2018 446

Mon, Jun 18, 2018 287

Tue, Jun 19, 2018 350

Wed, Jun 20, 2018 175

Thu, Jun 21, 2018 385

Fri, Jun 22, 2018 372

Sat, Jun 23, 2018 437

Sun, Jun 24, 2018 154

Mon, Jun 25, 2018 268

Tue, Jun 26, 2018 192

Wed, Jun 27, 2018 295

Thu, Jun 28, 2018 252

Fri, Jun 29, 2018 261

Sat, Jun 30, 2018 552


